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Unit   :   mm Checked Designer

Material Part NO./Spec. Color

Cable

Part  NO:

NO

Approved Description

Version :Amendment record:

Grey

MIL40SS-FXXXXE

Plug

UL2651  28AWG/40F  Pitch=1.27    -LF

FC-2.54  40P   - LF -

PIN OUT:
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MIL40SS-F0010E

Part Number Length(L) Label contents（D）

100+25
-0

500+50
-0

200+25
-0

300+25
-0

MIL40SS-F0020E

MIL40SS-F0030E

MIL40SS-F0050E

Red line
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3940
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3940

40P IDC socket to 40P IDC socket

MIL40SS-F0010E

MIL40SS-F0020E

MIL40SS-F0030E

MIL40SS-F0050E


